Winner list 2017 TAMOA State Dart Tournament (2/23/2017)

Open Singles Cricket L8

Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th - 6th
5th - 6th
7th - 8th
7th - 8th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th

Page 1 of 1

Name
VICTOR SCHUTZIUS 516632

NICK SUMMERS 522191

DILLON HOOVER 509445

CLINT ROBINSON 506463
CASEY BUNN 471374
TERRY HOWERTON 450495
PAULA MARTINEZ 76130
SCOTT BARRETT 339136
CORY ANDERSON 472496
DILLON KERNS 523085
PAULA WILSON 441806
RYAN MCINTYRE 522097

printed on 3/9/2017 12:03:59 PM

City

Charter

J & J Ventures / Kentuckiana
Amusements

SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY

JUST DARTS, INC.

JACA AMUSEMENTS

PIONEER VENDING - Indiana
JUST DARTS, INC.

MARRONI, INC.

PIONEER VENDING - Indiana

J & M Amusement

REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY
PIONEER VENDING - Indiana

J & M Amusement

State/Country Bracket

USA

USA

USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

lllinois

:Indiana

:Indiana

:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana

:Indiana

Open Singles Cricket L8

Open Singles Cricket L8

Open Singles Cricket L8

Open Singles Cricket L8
Open Singles Cricket L8
Open Singles Cricket L8
Open Singles Cricket L8
Open Singles Cricket L8
Open Singles Cricket L8
Open Singles Cricket L8
Open Singles Cricket L8
Open Singles Cricket L8

Awards

$380 +
Trophy!

$285 +
Trophy!

$185 +
Trophy!

$120
$80
$80
$50
$50
$30
$30
$30
$30

INEomPY .4



