Winner list 2017 IAMOA State Dart Tournament (2/23/2017)

Open Singles Cricket L8

Name	City	Charter	State/Country	Bracket	Awards
VICTOR SCHUTZIUS 516632		J & J Ventures / Kentuckiana Amusements	USA :Illinois	Open Singles Cricket L8	\$380 + Trophy!
NICK SUMMERS 522191		SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open Singles Cricket L8	\$285 + Trophy!
DILLON HOOVER 509445		JUST DARTS, INC.	USA :Indiana	Open Singles Cricket L8	\$185 + Trophy!
CLINT ROBINSON 506463		JACA AMUSEMENTS	USA :Indiana	Open Singles Cricket L8	\$120
CASEY BUNN 471374		PIONEER VENDING - Indiana	USA :Indiana	Open Singles Cricket L8	\$80
TERRY HOWERTON 450495		JUST DARTS, INC.	USA :Indiana	Open Singles Cricket L8	\$80
PAULA MARTINEZ 76130		MARRONI, INC.	USA :Indiana	Open Singles Cricket L8	\$50
SCOTT BARRETT 339136		PIONEER VENDING - Indiana	USA :Indiana	Open Singles Cricket L8	\$50
CORY ANDERSON 472496		J & M Amusement	USA :Indiana	Open Singles Cricket L8	\$30
DILLON KERNS 523085		REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open Singles Cricket L8	\$30
PAULA WILSON 441806		PIONEER VENDING - Indiana	USA :Indiana	Open Singles Cricket L8	\$30
RYAN MCINTYRE 522097		J & M Amusement	USA :Indiana	Open Singles Cricket L8	\$30
	VICTOR SCHUTZIUS 516632 NICK SUMMERS 522191 DILLON HOOVER 509445 CLINT ROBINSON 506463 CASEY BUNN 471374 TERRY HOWERTON 450495 PAULA MARTINEZ 76130 SCOTT BARRETT 339136 CORY ANDERSON 472496 DILLON KERNS 523085 PAULA WILSON 441806	VICTOR SCHUTZIUS 516632 NICK SUMMERS 522191 DILLON HOOVER 509445 CLINT ROBINSON 506463 CASEY BUNN 471374 TERRY HOWERTON 450495 PAULA MARTINEZ 76130 SCOTT BARRETT 339136 CORY ANDERSON 472496 DILLON KERNS 523085 PAULA WILSON 441806	VICTOR SCHUTZIUS 516632J & J Ventures / Kentuckiana AmusementsNICK SUMMERS 522191SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANYDILLON HOOVER 509445JUST DARTS, INC.CLINT ROBINSON 506463JACA AMUSEMENTSCASEY BUNN 471374PIONEER VENDING - IndianaTERRY HOWERTON 450495JUST DARTS, INC.PAULA MARTINEZ 76130MARRONI, INC.SCOTT BARRETT 339136PIONEER VENDING - IndianaCORY ANDERSON 472496J & M AmusementDILLON KERNS 523085REID SALES MUSIC COMPANYPAULA WILSON 441806PIONEER VENDING - Indiana	VICTOR SCHUTZIUS 516632J & J Ventures / Kentuckiana AmusementsUSA :IllinoisNICK SUMMERS 522191SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY JUSA :IndianaUSA :IndianaDILLON HOOVER 509445JUST DARTS, INC.USA :IndianaCLINT ROBINSON 506463JACA AMUSEMENTSUSA :IndianaCASEY BUNN 471374PIONEER VENDING - IndianaUSA :IndianaTERRY HOWERTON 450495JUST DARTS, INC.USA :IndianaPAULA MARTINEZ 76130MARRONI, INC.USA :IndianaSCOTT BARRETT 339136PIONEER VENDING - IndianaUSA :IndianaCORY ANDERSON 472496J & M AmusementUSA :IndianaDILLON KERNS 523085REID SALES MUSIC COMPANYUSA :IndianaPAULA WILSON 441806PIONEER VENDING - IndianaUSA :Indiana	VICTOR SCHUTZIUS 516632J & J Ventures / Kentuckiana AmusementsUSA :IllinoisOpen Singles Cricket L8NICK SUMMERS 522191SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY JUSA :IndianaOpen Singles Cricket L8DILLON HOOVER 509445JUST DARTS, INC.USA :IndianaOpen Singles Cricket L8CLINT ROBINSON 506463JACA AMUSEMENTSUSA :IndianaOpen Singles Cricket L8CASEY BUNN 471374PIONEER VENDING - IndianaUSA :IndianaOpen Singles Cricket L8TERRY HOWERTON 450495JUST DARTS, INC.USA :IndianaOpen Singles Cricket L8PAULA MARTINEZ 76130MARRONI, INC.USA :IndianaOpen Singles Cricket L8SCOTT BARRETT 339136PIONEER VENDING - IndianaUSA :IndianaOpen Singles Cricket L8CORY ANDERSON 472496J & M AmusementUSA :IndianaOpen Singles Cricket L8DILLON KERNS 523085REID SALES MUSIC COMPANYUSA :IndianaOpen Singles Cricket L8PAULA WILSON 441806PIONEER VENDING - IndianaUSA :IndianaOpen Singles Cricket L8

